
2025 MMMA Member Committees
Committee Name Municipality Role
Public Safety/Chiefs Jeremy Marsette Sherborn member
Public Safety/Chiefs Andrew Golas Charlton chair
Public Safety/Chiefs David Gagne West Bridgewater member
Public Safety/Chiefs Elizabeth Dennehy Plympton member
Public Safety/Chiefs John D. Jovan Jr. Southbridge member
Public Safety/Chiefs Melissa Rodrigues North Andover member
Public Safety/Chiefs Mitchell Vieira Rockport member
Public Safety/Chiefs Robert Whritenour Yarmouth member
Public Safety/Chiefs Denise Dembkoski Stow vice chair

Ethics Heather Harper Sandwich chair
Ethics Chris Senior Cohasset member
Ethics Lyn Simmons Longmeadow member
Ethics Doug Lapp Rockland member
Ethics Michael Dutton Cape Cod member
Ethics Mike Johns Boxborough member
Ethics William Caldwell Sterling member

Form of Government Charles Carey Brookline alternate
Form of Government Justine Caggiano Hardwick member
Form of Government Michael Dutton Barnstable County chair
Form of Government Jacqueline Beebe Eastham member
Form of Government Jeremy Marsette Sherborn member
Form of Government Kelly Axtell Lexington member
Form of Government Marc Strange Ludlow member
Form of Government Paul Bockelman Amherst member
Form of Government Paul Cohen Chelmsford member
Form of Government Peter Lukes Holden member
Form of Government tom guerino Wellfleet member
Form of Government Charles Cristello Retired member
Form of Government Andrew Sheehan Sudbury vice chair

Future Managers Colin Loiselle Tyngsborough member
Future Managers Michael Herbert Ashland member
Future Managers Jackie Bresnahan Middleton co-chair
Future Managers Alex Magee Arlington member
Future Managers Andrew Golas Charlton member
Future Managers Austin Cyganiewicz Rutland member
Future Managers Cameron Durant Rochester member
Future Managers Charles Carey Brookline member
Future Managers Derek Sullivan Wareham member



2025 MMMA Member Committees
Committee Name Municipality Role
Future Managers Gregory Enos Wrentham member
Future Managers Gregory W. Johnson Maynard member
Future Managers Justin Casanova-Davis Barnstable member
Future Managers Katie King Needham member
Future Managers Leon Goodwin Dedham member
Future Managers Lyn Simmons Longmeadow member
Future Managers Matthew Coogan Boxford member
Future Managers Mike Johns Boxborough member
Future Managers Olivia Francoline Mitchell New Bedford member
Future Managers Peter Lombardi Brewster member
Future Managers Shaun Suhoski Athol member
Future Managers Buzz Stapczynski Retired retiree

LAF Bud Dunham Sandwich chair
LAF Brian Noble Plainville member
LAF Chris Senior Cohasset member
LAF Lisa Wong South Hadley member
LAF Jim Boudreau Scituate vice chair

Nominating Kristi Williams Westborough chair
Nominating Lyn Simmons Longmeadow member
Nominating Lauren Barnes Sharon member
Nominating Bud Dunham Sandwich member
Nominating Steve Bartha Lexington vice chair

Program Committee Ryan McLane Carlisle chair
Program Committee Colin Loiselle Tyngsborough member
Program Committee Jill Goldsmith Chatham member
Program Committee Justine Caggiano Hardwick member
Program Committee Kristen Las Westford member
Program Committee Lisa Green Hanson member
Program Committee Marc Strange Ludlow member
Program Committee Michael Borg North Attleborough member
Program Committee Michael Herbert Ashland member
Program Committee Sean Dugan Easton member
Program Committee Stephanie Bacon Northborough member
Program Committee Tiffany Oliva Brookline member
Program Committee Dee Casey North Andover chair

Scholarship Vanessa Hale Southborough vice chair
Scholarship Charles Sumner retired member
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Scholarship Gregory W. Johnson Maynard member
Scholarship Jackie Bresnahan Middleton member
Scholarship Lauren Barnes Sharon member
Scholarship Charles Cristello Retired retiree
Scholarship Lisa Green Hanson vice chair

WLG Melissa Goff Brookline chair
WLG Dee Casey North Andover member
WLG Elizabeth Sullivan Dennis member
WLG Heather Harper Sandwich member
WLG Jacqueline Beebe Eastham member
WLG Jen Breaker Danvers member
WLG Jill Goldsmith Chatham member
WLG Kristen Las Westford member
WLG Kristine Trierweiler Medfield member
WLG Lauren Barnes Sharon member
WLG Lisa Wong South Hadley member
WLG Lyn Simmons Longmeadow member
WLG Marie Y. Ryan West Stockbridge member
WLG Melissa Rodrigues North Andover member
WLG Tricia Vinchesi retired member
WLG Vanessa Hale Southborough member
WLG Kelly Axtell Lexington vice chair
WLG Jill Goldsmith Chatham member
WLG Kate Fitzpatrick ICMA member


